

TOTAL MOTOR FUEL COMPARISON 2003 - 2004 (GASOLINE, GASOHOL, DIESEL, L.P.G.)						SCHEDULE "A"
PERIOD	GASOLINE	DIESEL FUEL	GASOHOL	TOTAL	DIFFERENCE GALLONS	+ OR - %
JUL 2003	130,515,641	22,965,307	0	153,480,948		
JUL 2002	135,169,365	23,014,107	0	158,183,472	-4,702,524	-3.0%
AUG 2003	139,274,296	22,564,320	0	161,838,616		
AUG 2002	137,765,495	21,339,657	0	159,105,152	2,733,464	1.7%
SEP 2003	124,486,147	18,713,708	1,540,515	144,740,370		
SEP 2002	123,103,415	19,967,741	1,910,507	144,981,663	-241,293	-0.2%
OCT 2003	129,710,230	24,618,619	6,183,552	160,512,401		
OCT 2002	126,652,387	19,978,248	6,707,260	153,337,895	7,174,506	4.7%
NOV 2003	81,665,630	20,884,829	48,182,693	150,733,152		
NOV 2002	120,032,760	20,084,475	6,330,559	146,447,794	4,285,358	2.9%
DEC 2003	6,595,172	18,218,563	126,863,916	151,677,651		
DEC 2002	123,196,478	19,719,154	6,280,510	149,196,142	2,481,509	1.7%
JAN 2004	454,057	20,535,369	128,768,898	149,758,324		
JAN 2003	119,043,668	19,503,186	6,270,013	144,816,867	4,941,457	3.4%
FEB 2004	38,062	18,107,874	118,937,574	137,083,510		
FEB 2003	104,597,378	16,964,677	5,809,929	127,371,984	9,711,526	7.6%
MAR 2004	42,332	18,137,602	129,378,055	147,557,989		
MAR 2003	117,802,882	18,167,305	6,518,133	142,488,320	5,069,669	3.6%
APR 2004	52,510	21,603,117	127,448,990	149,104,617		
APR 2003	120,585,299	19,214,367	3,406,590	143,206,256	5,898,361	4.1%
MAY 2004	51,239	19,772,930	138,006,644	157,830,813		
MAY 2003	134,386,921	15,262,214	0	149,649,135	8,181,678	5.5%
JUNE 2004	32,321	23,593,987	132,150,352	155,776,660		
JUNE 2003	129,962,269	21,356,639	0	151,318,908	4,457,752	2.9%

ACCUMULATED TOTAL MOTOR FUEL COMPARISON 2003 - 2004 (GASOLINE, GASOHOL, DIESEL, L.P.G.)						SCHEDULE "B"
PERIOD	GASOLINE	DIESEL FUEL	GASOHOL	TOTAL	DIFFERENCE GALLONS	+ OR - %
JUL 2003	130,515,641	22,965,307	0	153,480,948		
JUL 2002	135,169,365	23,014,107	0	158,183,472	-4,702,524	-3.0%
AUG 2003	269,789,937	45,529,627	0	315,319,564		
AUG 2002	272,934,860	44,353,764	0	317,288,624	-1,969,060	-0.6%
SEP 2003	394,276,084	64,243,335	1,540,515	460,059,934		
SEP 2002	396,038,275	64,321,505	1,910,507	462,270,287	-2,210,353	-0.5%
OCT 2003	523,986,314	88,861,954	7,724,067	620,572,335		
OCT 2002	522,390,662	84,299,753	8,617,767	615,308,182	5,264,153	0.9%
NOV 2003	605,651,944	109,746,783	55,906,760	771,305,487		
NOV 2002	642,423,422	104,384,228	14,948,326	761,755,976	9,549,511	1.3%
DEC 2003	612,247,116	127,965,346	182,770,676	922,983,138		
DEC 2002	765,765,762	124,103,382	21,228,836	911,097,980	11,885,158	1.3%
JAN 2004	612,701,173	148,500,715	311,539,574	1,072,741,462		
JAN 2003	884,809,430	143,606,568	27,498,849	1,055,914,847	16,826,615	1.6%
FEB 2004	612,739,235	166,608,589	430,477,148	1,209,824,972		
FEB 2003	989,406,808	160,571,245	33,308,778	1,183,286,831	26,538,141	2.2%
MAR 2004	612,781,567	184,746,191	559,855,203	1,357,382,961		
MAR 2003	1,107,209,690	178,738,550	39,826,911	1,325,775,151	31,607,810	2.4%
APR 2004	612,834,077	206,349,308	687,304,193	1,506,487,578		
APR 2003	1,227,794,989	197,952,917	43,233,501	1,468,981,407	37,506,171	2.6%
MAY 2004	612,885,316	226,122,238	825,310,837	1,664,318,391		
MAY 2003	1,362,181,910	213,215,131	43,233,501	1,618,630,542	45,687,849	2.8%
JUNE 2004	612,917,637	249,716,225	957,461,189	1,820,095,051		
JUNE 2003	1,492,144,179	234,571,770	43,233,501	1,769,949,450	50,145,601	2.8%